454
622 Mb/s Logic Interface Laser
Transmitter
Technical Data
XMT5160B-622
Features
• SONET/SDH Compliant to
STM4 L-4.1

transient protection should be
taken.
Ordering Information
XMT5160B - 622 - XX
Connector:
FP = FC/PC Polish
ST* = ST
DN = DIN
SC = SC
Data Rate Option:
622 = 622 Mb/s
Temperature Option:
B = 0°C to +70°C
Model Name:
XMT5160
Allowable part numbers:
XMT5160B-622-FP
XMT5160B-622-ST
XMT5160B-622-DN
XMT5160B-622-SC
*ST is a registered trademark of AT&T.
Class 1 Laser Product:  This product conforms to the applicable
requirements of 21 CFR 1040 at the date of manufacture.
Date of Manufacture: ____________________________________
Hewlett-Packard Ltd., Whitehouse Road, Ipswich, England
Laser Warning